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 CRACKERS LIST @ 80% DISCOUNT

Code Cracker Name Net Rate Sale Rate Quantity Amount

FAMILY PACKS

1 3000 Family Pack (45 items) 15000 3000.00

2 5000 family pack (60 items) 25000 5000.00

3 3500 Family Pack (50 items) 17500 3500.00

4 5500 Family Pack (65 items) 27500 5500.00

ONE SOUND CRACKERS (80% OFFER)

5 Gold Lakshmi (5 Pcs) 150 30.00

6 2.75 inch Kuruvi (5 Pcs) 30 6.00

7 3.5 inch Lakshmi (5 Pcs) 60 12.00

8 4inch Lakshmi (5 Pcs) 100 20.00

9 4 Inch Deluxe Lakshmi (5 Pcs) 175 35.00

10 5 Inch Baahubali (5 Pcs) 200 40.00

11 6 Inch kumki (5 Pcs) 250 50.00

GROUND CHAKKAR (80% OFFER)

12 Ground Chakkar Big (10 Pcs) 125 25.00

13 Jenis Ground Chakkar Big (10 Pcs) 200 40.00

14 Ground Chakkar Asoka (10 Pcs) 300 60.00

15 Jenis Ground chakkar Deluxe [Mega Size chakkaram](10
Pcs)

600 120.00

SPECIAL CHAKKARS (80% OFFER)

16 Jenis Spinner Plastic Wheel (10 Pcs) 700 140.00

17 Ayyan Lotus Wheel (5 Pcs) 800 160.00

18 Ayyan Rio Wheel (pink colour wheel)[5 Pcs] 1000 200.00

19 Disco wheel (5 Pcs) 300 60.00

20 4X4 Lotus wheel (5 Pcs) 750 150.00

21 Wire Chakkaram [ Fortune chakras]Asok Brand(10 Pcs) 900 180.00

22 Whizling wheel (5 PCS) 700 140.00

FLOWER POTS (80% OFFER)

23 Flower Pots Big (10 Pcs) 300 60.00

24 Flower Pots Special (10 Pcs) 400 80.00

25 Flower Pots Asoka (10 Pcs) 500 100.00

26 Colour Koti (10 Pcs) 900 180.00

TWINKLING STAR(80% OFFER)

27 1.5 Feet Twinkling Star(10 Pcs) 100 20.00
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28 4 Feet Twinkling Star(10 Pcs) 300 60.00

TRICOLOUR (80% OFFER)

29 Cock Fight (2 pcs) 800 160.00

KIDS ZONE (80% OFFER)

30 Sony Serpent Egg (50 Pcs) 200 40.00

31 Kit kat (10 Pcs) 150 30.00

32 Cartoon (10 Pcs) 150 30.00

33 Snake Cartoon (10 Pcs) 200 40.00

34 Photo Flash (5 Pcs) 350 70.00

35 Selfie Stick (3 Pcs) 300 60.00

36 Helicopter (5 Pcs) 450 90.00

37 Colour Changing Butterfly (10 Pcs) 450 90.00

38 Bambarram (10 Pcs) 500 100.00

39 Childrens Ring Gun (1 Pcs) 300 60.00

40 Ring Cape (1 Pkt) 75 15.00

41 Flying Saucer / Drone (4 Pcs) 700 140.00

42 Mini Heists (Money Bomb)[1 Pcs] 200 40.00

43 Black Money Millionaire (2 Pcs) 1000 200.00

44 Golden Drops(5 Pcs) 400 80.00

45 Silver Drops(5 Pcs) 400 80.00

46 90 watts(Digital wala)[3 Pcs] 550 110.00

2 in 1 Function Fountain (AYYAN Brand) (80% OFFER)

47 Silver Lemon Tree (Silver white colour Fountain and
Crackling)[1 Pcs]

700 140.00

48 Yellow Lemon Tree (Yellow colour Fountain and Crackling) [1
Pcs]

700 140.00

49 Amber Lemon Tree (Amber Colour Fountain and Crackling)[1
Pcs]

700 140.00

50 Purple Lemon Tree(Purple colour Fountain and Crackling)[1
Pcs]

700 140.00

51 Magizh Doubles (1st Flower pot function 2nd Skyshot
function)[1 Pcs]

900 180.00

52 Fantasy LION (1 Pcs) 850 170.00

SKY KING 3inch FOUNTAINS (80% OFFER)

53 Red sun [5 Pcs](Red colour Fountain with Crackling) 900 180.00

54 Green Garden [5 Pcs] (Green colour Fountain with Crackling) 900 180.00
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55 Blue ice [5 Pcs](white silver colour Fountain with Crackling) 900 180.00

56 Miss Butterfly [5 Pcs](Red&Green Fountain with Crackling) 950 190.00

57 Gold Feast [5 PCS](Golden Yellow colour Fountain with
Crackling)

950 190.00

PINK COLOUR CRACKERS (80% OFFER)

58 10 CM Pink Colour Sparkler (10 Pcs) 175 35.00

59 15 CM Pink Colour Sparkler (10 Pcs) 350 70.00

60 Pinkie Pie (Ajanta) Pink colour Fountain (1 Pcs) 900 180.00

61 Rio Wheel (Ayyan) Pink colour chakkar (5 Pcs) 1000 200.00

62 Pink Peacock (Ajanta) (1 Pcs) 1300 260.00

63 Pink Panther (12 shot pink colour )[1 Pcs] 1750 350.00

64 2.5 inch Pink Skyshot (Ayyan)[1 Pcs] 1100 220.00

YOUNGSTERS SPECIAL FOUNTAIN (80% OFFER)

65 Mojito (2 Pcs) 850 170.00

66 Ultra Voltage (2 Pcs) 850 170.00

67 cool drink Tin Fountain (1 Pcs) 400 80.00

68 Water Falls (1 Pcs) 800 160.00

69 Nestle (5 Pcs) 900 180.00

ROCKETS (80% OFFER)

70 Rocket Bomb(10 Pcs) 250 50.00

71 Lunik Rocket (10 Pcs) 500 100.00

FANCY PEACOCK(80% OFFER)

72 Peacock Feather (5 pcs) 450 90.00

73 3-Face Peacock (1 Pcs) 750 150.00

74 Pink colour Peacock (Ajanta)(1 Pcs) 1300 260.00

75 Thirumala Peacock Feather(2 Pcs) 800 160.00

SPARKLERS (RAMESH Brand , VGS Brand ) (80% OFFER)

76 7Cm Electric Sparkler (10 PCS) 40 8.00

77 7Cm Crackling Sparkler (10 Pcs) 50 10.00

78 10 CM Electric Sparkler (10 Pcs) 70 14.00

79 10 CM Colour Glitzy Sparkler (10 Pcs) 80 16.00

80 10 CM Green Sparkler (10 Pcs) 90 18.00

81 10 CM Red Sparkler (10 Pcs) 100 20.00

82 15 CM Electric Sparkler (10 Pcs) 170 34.00
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83 15 CM Colour Glitzy Sparkler (10 Pcs) 170 34.00

84 15 CM Green Sparkler (10 Pcs) 180 36.00

85 15 CM Red Sparkler (10 Pcs) 200 40.00

86 30 CM Electric Sparkler (5 Pcs) 170 34.00

87 30 CM Colour Glitzy Sparkler (5 Pcs) 170 34.00

88 30 CM Green Sparkler (5 Pcs) 180 36.00

89 30 CM Red Sparkler (5 Pcs) 200 40.00

90 50 CM Crackling Sparkler (5 Pcs) 850 170.00

SPECIAL SPARKLERS ( RAMESH Brand, Asok Brand) (80% OFFER)

91 10 CM Blue Sparkler (10 Pcs) 175 35.00

92 10 CM Pink Sparkler(10 Pcs) 175 35.00

93 15 CM Blue Sparkler (10 Pcs) 350 70.00

94 15 CM Pink Sparkler (10 Pcs) 350 70.00

95 Rotating Sparkler ( Asok Brand) 945 189.00

KIDS SPECIAL FOUNTAIN (Ajanta Brand) [80% OFFER]

96 Ola (4 Pcs) 800 160.00

97 Uber (4 pcs) 900 180.00

98 Bingo (5 Pcs) 900 180.00

99 Spiderman (5 Pcs) 900 180.00

100 Pride Popcorn (2 Pcs) 800 160.00

101 Lolly pop (2 Pcs) 800 160.00

MINI FOUNTAIN (80% OFFER)

102 Pogo White (1 Pcs) 150 30.00

103 Pogo White& Red (1 Pcs) 150 30.00

104 Pogo white&Gold (1 Pcs) 150 30.00

105 Pogo Gold&Green (1 Pcs) 150 30.00

106 Pogo Red&Green (1 pcs) 150 30.00

107 Angry Bird (RED Colour)1 Pcs 275 55.00

108 Angry Bird (GREEN Colour)1 Pcs 275 55.00

109 Angry Bird (RED & GREEN)1 pcs 275 55.00

110 Angry Bird (White-Silver Colour)1 pcs 275 55.00

111 Angry Bird (GOLD-Yellow Colour)1 Pcs 275 55.00

BOMB CRACKERS (80% OFFER)

112 Bullet Bomb (10 Pcs) 150 30.00
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113 Hydro Bomb (10 Pcs) 300 60.00

114 Corila Bomb (10 Pcs) 475 95.00

115 Joker Classic Green (10 Pcs) 600 120.00

116 Jurassic Bomb (10 Pcs) 800 160.00

SPECIAL COLOUR FOUNTAIN (80% OFFER)

117 Purple Dove ( Ayyan ) purple colour Fountain (1 Pcs) 345 69.00

118 Pinkie pie (Ajanta) Pink colour Fountain (1 Pcs) 900 180.00

119 Blossom (Ajanta) Violet colour Fountain (1 Pcs) 900 180.00

120 Party Apple (Ajanta)[4 Pcs] 1500 300.00

BIJILI CRACKERS (80% OFFER)

121 Red Bijili (100 Pcs) 150 30.00

122 Strippet Bijili (100 Pcs) 200 40.00

WHISTLING SERIES (80% OFFER)

123 Siren (5 Pcs) 700 140.00

FANCY PENCIL VARIETIES (80% OFFER)

124 Sword (1 Pcs) 600 120.00

125 Hanuman kathayutham (1 Pcs) 850 170.00

126 Bat & Ball (2 Pcs) 1100 220.00

SMOKE (80% OFFER)

127 Colour Smoke (3 Pcs) 700 140.00

PAPER BOMB (80% OFFER)

128 1/4 kg Paper Bomb (1 Pcs) 250 50.00

129 1/2 kg Paper Bomb (1 Pcs) 500 100.00

130 1 kg Paper Bomb (1 Pcs) 900 180.00

131 1k wala (1 Pcs) 950 190.00

132 2K wala (1 Pcs) 1900 380.00

133 5K wala(1 Pcs) 4750 950.00

MULTI SKYSHOTS (80% OFFER)

134 12 Shot Rider(Ayyan Brand) (1 Pcs) 700 140.00

135 25 Shot silver crackling Rider(1 Pcs) 1100 220.00

136 30 Shot Multicolour [1 Pcs] 1900 380.00

137 30 Shot Multicolour Special (Blue star Brand )[1 Pcs] 2250 450.00

138 60 Shot Multicolour [1 Pcs] 3900 780.00

139 60 Shot Multicolour Special (Blue Star Brand) [1 Pcs] 4500 900.00
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140 120 Shot Multicolour Special (Blue Star Brand) [1 Pcs] 8750 1750.00

141 240 Shot Multicolour Special (Blue Star Brand) [1 Pcs] 16500 3300.00

3 inch Fancy ( 3 Pcs ) 80%OFFER

142 2 inch FANCY(3 Pcs) 1200 240.00

143 3 inch Fancy Remo(3 Pcs) 2250 450.00

144 3 inch Fancy Whatsapp(3 Pcs) 2250 450.00

145 3 inch Fancy Mayajall(3 Pcs) 2250 450.00

MINI SKY SHOT(80% OFFER)

146 1.25 inch Chotta Fancy (1 Pcs) 175 35.00

147 2 inch Single Fancy (1 pcs) 475 95.00

148 White House(5 Pcs) 900 180.00

149 Pentagon (5 Pcs) 900 180.00

150 Colour collection (5 Pcs) 900 180.00

4 inch FANCY (80% OFFER)

151 Green Shower (1 Pcs) 1300 260.00

152 Golden Attack (1 Pcs) 1300 260.00

4 inch SPECIAL FANCY (80% OFFER)

153 4 inch Naya Falls (1 Pcs) 1400 280.00

154 Digital Star (1 Pcs) 1400 280.00

155 Fly King Fisher (1 Pcs) 1400 280.00

5 inch (2 PCS) FANCY [80% OFFER]

BLUE STAR FANCY (80% OFFER)

156 3 inch Golden Queens (1 Pcs) 900 180.00

157 3 inch Spider Magic (1 Pcs) 900 180.00

SONNY (80% OFFER)

158 Sweet Sixteen Multiple Whistling Skyshot (1 Pcs) 2000 400.00

159 5 inch (2 Pcs) Bruce Lee 6000 1200.00

160 5 inch (2 Pcs) OSCARS 6000 1200.00

SET OUTS & 10X10 (80% OFFER)

161 10x10 Peacock Dance (1 Pcs) 15000 3000.00

162 G 20 ( 2.5 inch Pipe 20 Shots)1 Pcs 14000 2800.00

GIFT BOX (80% OFFER)

COLOUR MATCH BOX

163 Top10 VIP Match Box(Laptop size)(100 Sticks) 1100 220.00
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164 Deluxe 10 in 1 Match Box(100 Sticks) 450 90.00
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